       Paperless Multimedia Congress System
HCS-8600POE
Congress PoE Network Switcher
Functions
■ Based on TAIDEN originated GMC-STREAM Gigabit
Multimedia Congress Stream technology
■ Sync power on/off with the Congress Main Unit
■ Built-in switch to choose work mode:

Weight   3.6 kg
Color     Black (PANTONE 419 C)
Ordering Information
HCS-8600POE     Congress PoE Network Switcher (supports
PoE, KMX mode for HCS-8668/8638 series
multimedia terminal, Normal mode for
HCS-1082N series E-ink electronic
nameplate) and both modes for HCS-8665
series multimedia terminal.